
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
2 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7 36 31
3 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 7,3 7 5,1 35 42
4 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,9 5 4,1 35 40
5 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,5 2 1,3 35 37
6 ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 35 34
7 ACPP006984 ORTIZ CASAS, FELIP 6,1 6 4,9 34 40
8 ACPP026419 RUIZ LOPEZ, JESUS 7,6 8 5,6 33 41
9 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
10 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 33 32
11 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,2 32 36
12 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,5 32 34
13 1 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0 32 32
14 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 32 31
15 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5 5 5 31 35
16 ACPP028430 CASTRO SCHMID, CLAUDIO 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
17 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE1,7 2 1,7 31 33
18 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 31 29
19 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 8 7 30 38
20 ACPP025339 NUÑEZ MALAVE, MIGUEL 5,1 5 5,1 30 35
21 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 2,6 3 2,6 30 33
22 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 30 29
23 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 7,8 8 7,4 29 37
24 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC7,3 7 7,3 29 35
25 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,7 7 6,7 29 36
26 ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 3 2,5 29 32
27 ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 14,2 14 11,4 28 42
28 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,2 28 35
29 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 3 3 28 31
30 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,5 6 5,5 27 33
31 ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 4,6 5 4,6 27 32
32 ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,5 1 0,7 27 28
33 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 12,4 12 12 26 37
34 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,9 6 5,9 26 32
35 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9 9 9 25 33
36 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC8,7 9 8,7 25 34
37 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3,6 4 3,8 25 27
38 ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,5 3 2,7 25 28
39 ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,3 8 8,3 24 31
40 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL7,8 8 7,8 24 32
41 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,4 6 6,6 24 30
42 ACPP013621 PAEZ SACRISTAN, XAVIER 7,7 8 7,9 23 29
43 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE7,4 7 7,6 23 30
44 ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
45 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,8 6 6 23 28
46 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,8 14 13,8 22 36
47 ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 11,5 12 11,5 22 33
48 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,2 11 11,2 22 32
49 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 2,3 2 2,5 22 24
50 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10 10 10,2 21 30
51 ACPP023385 ZARROCA PALACIO, JORGE 9,1 9 9,3 21 30
52 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER8,6 9 8,8 21 28
53 ACPP022904 RUBIO MARTIN, JUAN 5,9 6 6,1 21 27
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54 ACPP006983 CASTRO SIXTO, ENRIQUE 5,7 6 5,9 21 27
55 ACPP023689 PRIETO MATEO, CARLOS 4,3 4 4,5 20 24
56 2 CASTRO, ALFONSO 0 0 0,2 20 20
57 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,9 9 9,1 19 27
58 ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,1 13 13,3 17 28
59 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 9 9,5 17 25
60 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,3 6 6,5 17 21
61 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 9,4 9 9,6 16 23
62 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 10 10 10,2 13 20
63 ACPP030726 GARCIA ESPINOSA, OSCAR 21 21 21 9 27
64 ACPP030664 FERNANDEZ MONTANUY, ANGEL 21 21 21 7 24
Retirado ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,5 6 5,7 -- --
No presentadoACPP030688 MARTIN ENRIQUEZ, JUAN 11,4 11 11,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,5 9 8,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 7,2 7 7,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP021353 FOSALBA VELA, PABLO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 -- --
No presentadoACPP001022 GANGONELLS HERNANDEZ, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP007000 GARCIA GALINDO, JORGE 7,3 7 5,1 35 42
2 ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 14,2 14 11,4 28 42
3 ACPP026419 RUIZ LOPEZ, JESUS 7,6 8 5,6 33 41
4 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,9 5 4,1 35 40
5 ACPP006984 ORTIZ CASAS, FELIP 6,1 6 4,9 34 40
6 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 8 7 30 38
7 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,5 2 1,3 35 37
8 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 7,8 8 7,4 29 37
9 ACPP030399 VIDAL SIMON, DAVID 12,4 12 12 26 37
10 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,2 32 36
11 ACPP028430 CASTRO SCHMID, CLAUDIO 4,7 5 4,7 31 36
12 ACPP026287 ACOSTA ACEDO, ALEX 6,7 7 6,7 29 36
13 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,8 14 13,8 22 36
14 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
15 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
16 ACPP026155 MONTON ALFARO, ANTONIO 5 5 5 31 35
17 ACPP025339 NUÑEZ MALAVE, MIGUEL 5,1 5 5,1 30 35
18 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC7,3 7 7,3 29 35
19 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,2 28 35
20 ACPP024758 BOFILL COLOMES, JAN (+)1,2 (+)1 (+)1,2 35 34
21 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,5 32 34
22 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC8,7 9 8,7 25 34
23 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE1,7 2 1,7 31 33
24 ACPP028334 MONTON ALFARO, JOSE 2,6 3 2,6 30 33
25 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,5 6 5,5 27 33
26 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9 9 9 25 33
27 ACPP000600 BALAGUE ORDUÑA, JORDI 11,5 12 11,5 22 33
28 ACPP023450 VALERA TROYA, DAVID (+)0,7 (+)1 (+)0,7 33 32
29 1 SALIDO, ALFONSO 0 0 0 32 32
30 ACPP007441 RODRIGUEZ BORREGO, JUANJO 2,5 3 2,5 29 32
31 ACPP028879 CASTRO SCHMID, YAGO 4,6 5 4,6 27 32
32 ACPP026288 ACOSTA RIOS, MARC 5,9 6 5,9 26 32
33 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL7,8 8 7,8 24 32
34 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,2 11 11,2 22 32
35 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7 36 31
36 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 32 31
37 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 3 3 28 31
38 ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,3 8 8,3 24 31
39 ACPP007022 NIEVES ROSO, DANIEL 6,4 6 6,6 24 30
40 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE7,4 7 7,6 23 30
41 ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
42 ACPP023385 ZARROCA PALACIO, JORGE 9,1 9 9,3 21 30
43 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10 10 10,2 21 30
44 ACPP023410 ANDREU OLIVARES, ADRIA (+)1,7 (+)2 (+)1,5 31 29
45 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 30 29
46 ACPP013621 PAEZ SACRISTAN, XAVIER 7,7 8 7,9 23 29
47 ACPP018272 ALONSO MARTIN, FELIX 0,5 1 0,7 27 28
48 ACPP002504 BOFILL ISART, JOAN RAFEL 2,5 3 2,7 25 28
49 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,8 6 6 23 28
50 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER8,6 9 8,8 21 28
51 ACPP030493 LUNA BARRAGAN, RUBEN 13,1 13 13,3 17 28
52 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3,6 4 3,8 25 27
53 ACPP006983 CASTRO SIXTO, ENRIQUE 5,7 6 5,9 21 27
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54 ACPP022904 RUBIO MARTIN, JUAN 5,9 6 6,1 21 27
55 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,9 9 9,1 19 27
56 ACPP030726 GARCIA ESPINOSA, OSCAR 21 21 21 9 27
57 ACPP014164 SORIANO ALVAREZ, CARLOS 9,3 9 9,5 17 25
58 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 2,3 2 2,5 22 24
59 ACPP023689 PRIETO MATEO, CARLOS 4,3 4 4,5 20 24
60 ACPP030664 FERNANDEZ MONTANUY, ANGEL 21 21 21 7 24
61 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 9,4 9 9,6 16 23
62 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,3 6 6,5 17 21
63 2 CASTRO, ALFONSO 0 0 0,2 20 20
64 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 10 10 10,2 13 20
Retirado ACPP024020 LUNA GAMEZ, DAVID 5,5 6 5,7 -- --
No presentadoACPP001022 GANGONELLS HERNANDEZ, JOAN (+)4,4 (+)4 (+)4,4 -- --
No presentadoACPP021353 FOSALBA VELA, PABLO (+)1,9 (+)2 (+)1,9 -- --
No presentadoACPP011584 PLAZA USO, JOSEP (+)0,1 0 (+)0,1 -- --
No presentadoACPP030675 CANEPA CASAL, EZEQUIEL 7,2 7 7,2 -- --
No presentadoACPP024440 VICHINO SAMPER, EDUARDO LLUIS8,5 9 8,5 -- --
No presentadoACPP030688 MARTIN ENRIQUEZ, JUAN 11,4 11 11,4 -- --



POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION8,2 8 8,2 28 36
2 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 11,6 12 11,6 24 36
3 ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 15,9 16 15,9 20 36
4 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35
5 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 35 35
6 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,8 2 1,8 30 32
7 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,7 13 12,9 17 29
8 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 5 5,3 23 28
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,4 11 11,4 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35
2 ACPP026435 FLORES GUTARRA, CONSUELO (+)0,5 0 (+)0,5 35 35
3 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,8 2 1,8 30 32
4 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION8,2 8 8,2 28 36
5 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 11,6 12 11,6 24 36
6 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 5 5,3 23 28
7 ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 15,9 16 15,9 20 36
8 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,7 13 12,9 17 29
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,4 11 11,4 -- --
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POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO
1 ACPP024837 MORERA JUYOL, AMADEO 14,2 14 11,4 28 42
2 ACPP026419 RUIZ LOPEZ, JESUS 7,6 8 5,6 33 41
3 ACPP029020 VAZQUEZ PINATAR, ANTONIO 4,9 5 4,1 35 40
4 ACPP006984 ORTIZ CASAS, FELIP 6,1 6 4,9 34 40
5 ACPP000632 CARDIEL BUN, ALBERTO 7,8 8 7 30 38
6 ACPP003780 GEA BRAVO, ALBERTO 1,5 2 1,3 35 37
7 ACPP008925 MARTINEZ CARDO, ISIDORO 7,8 8 7,4 29 37
8 ACPP025178 FORGAS GARCIA, DANIEL 4,2 4 4,2 32 36
9 ACPP001577 ALIAS ECHEVARRIA, Mª ASUNCION8,2 8 8,2 28 36
10 ACPP015030 JAUREGUI SEOANE, AMELIA 11,6 12 11,6 24 36
11 ACPP011316 SCHMID -, THEO 13,8 14 13,8 22 36
12 ACPP029614 BERGER , MERCEDES 15,9 16 15,9 20 36
13 ACPP008892 RAMIREZ MARTIN, JUAN ANTONIO (+)1 (+)1 (+)1 36 35
14 ACPP010195 ALCAZAR TURRILLO, DOLORES (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 36 35
15 ACPP006436 ANDRES CASTRO, VICTOR 1,9 2 1,9 33 35
16 ACPP009158 CAPARROS HERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNAC7,3 7 7,3 29 35
17 ACPP020806 PEIRO RODRIGUEZ, JOSE MARIA 8,2 8 8,2 28 35
18 ACPP006327 BELENGUER PORQUERAS, JOAN 1,5 2 1,5 32 34
19 ACPP009905 SILVESTRE CIPOLLA, NORBERTO VIC8,7 9 8,7 25 34
20 ACPP002208 GANGONELLS SILVESTRE, VICENTE1,7 2 1,7 31 33
21 ACPP001902 GONZALO MARIN, FERNANDO 5,5 6 5,5 27 33
22 ACPP006148 GARCIA GUINDA, CARLES 9 9 9 25 33
23 ACPP007229 LACALLE BUENO, CARMEN 1,8 2 1,8 30 32
24 ACPP026808 MOLINA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO MANUEL7,8 8 7,8 24 32
25 ACPP030089 GAZO PASTOR, JAVIER 11,2 11 11,2 22 32
26 ACPP002205 APARICIO HERNANDEZ, FELICISIMO(+)4,7 (+)5 (+)4,7 36 31
27 ACPP026434 MAS QUILEZ, JUAN JOSE (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,6 32 31
28 ACPP028657 RECIO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER3 3 3 28 31
29 ACPP018391 SIGURDSSON *, FREYR 8,3 8 8,3 24 31
30 ACPP028224 MALUENDA SAMPEDRO, JUAN JOSE7,4 7 7,6 23 30
31 ACPP025529 APARICIO IZQUIERDO, TOMAS 7,4 7 7,6 23 30
32 ACPP023385 ZARROCA PALACIO, JORGE 9,1 9 9,3 21 30
33 ACPP028397 PIDEVALL BORRELL, IGNASI 10 10 10,2 21 30
34 ACPP001565 HERNANDEZ MATAS, JUAN (+)0,6 (+)1 (+)0,4 30 29
35 ACPP024103 GIL OLIVER, M.DOLORES 12,7 13 12,9 17 29
36 ACPP008899 FERRE PORTERO, MONICA 5,1 5 5,3 23 28
37 ACPP024838 FORADO BENCHIMOL, LEON 5,8 6 6 23 28
38 ACPP024041 APARICIO REDONDO, FRANCISCO JAVIER8,6 9 8,8 21 28
39 ACPP004923 PEDRENY PRATS, ANTONI 3,6 4 3,8 25 27
40 ACPP022904 RUBIO MARTIN, JUAN 5,9 6 6,1 21 27
41 ACPP028596 BALLESTERO RAMIREZ, FRANCISCO8,9 9 9,1 19 27
42 ACPP011166 REVELLES OLIVARES, FRANCISCO 2,3 2 2,5 22 24
43 ACPP023689 PRIETO MATEO, CARLOS 4,3 4 4,5 20 24
44 ACPP003350 MARTINEZ COLL, JORDI 9,4 9 9,6 16 23
45 ACPP026357 LORENTE NORTE, JUAN 6,3 6 6,5 17 21
46 ACPP006326 GRACIA FRASQUET, PIERRE 10 10 10,2 13 20
No presentadoACPP012911 BLANES PEREZ, MONTSERRAT 11,4 11 11,4 -- --
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